14/01/2021

Cue sheet for Pattison V.Short 14

Pattison V.Short 14

Leg

0.7
2.6
0.0
1.8
1.8
5.0
1.9
0.1

Dir Type

Ll

1

-

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Straight
Right

Notes

Turn right onto Farm to Market 359 N
Turn right to stay on Farm to Market 359 N
Turn right toward Adams Flat Rd

Turn right onto Adams Flat Rd

Turn right onto Wilson Rd

Turn right onto FM 362 S

Turn right onto Royal Rd

Continue onto Farm to Market 359 N

Turn right

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28912012/cue_sheet

13.9 miles

Total
0.0
0.7
3.3
3.3
5.2
6.9
11.9
13.8
13.9

1/1
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Pattison Short 29

Leg Dir Type

0.7
9.4
1.6
0.5
1.2
0.4
0.0
2.0
11.6
1.9
0.1

N N T B O B A O G

Straight
Right

Cue sheet for Pattison Short 29

Notes

Turn right onto Farm to Market 359 N
Turn right to stay on Farm to Market 359 N
Turn right onto Monaville/Richard Frey Rd
Turn left onto Schmidt Rd

Slight right onto Richard Frey Rd

Turn left onto Cochran Rd

Turn right onto Richard Frey Rd

Rest Stop #1

Turn right onto FM 362 S

Turn right onto Royal Rd

Continue onto Farm to Market 359 N

Turn right

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28912004/cue_sheet

29.3 miles

Total
0.0
0.7
10.0
11.7
12.2
13.4
13.8
13.8
15.8
27.3
29.2
29.3

1/1
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Cue sheet for Pattison Medium 43

Pattison Medium 43

Leg Dir Type

0.7
9.4
1.6
0.5
1.2
0.4
0.0
2.0
11.6
1.9
0.1
0.0
0.7

2.7
1.8
1.8
5.0
1.9

-

i1t 11 1

.

'

Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Food
Right
Right
Straight
Food
Right
Right
Sharp
Right
Right
Sharp
Right
Right
Slight
Right

Notes

Turn right onto Farm to Market 359 N
Turn right to stay on Farm to Market 359 N
Turn right onto Monaville/Richard Frey Rd
Turn left onto Schmidt Rd

Slight right onto Richard Frey Rd

Turn left onto Cochran Rd

Turn right onto Richard Frey Rd

Rest Stop #1

Turn right onto FM 362 S

Turn right onto Royal Rd

Continue onto Farm to Market 359 N

Rest stop #2

Turn right

Turn right onto FM 359 road, FM 359

Turn sharp right onto Adams Flat Road
Turn right onto Wilson Road

Turn sharp right onto FM 362

Turn right onto Royal Road

Turn slight right onto Farm-to-Market Road 359,

FM 359

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/34848529/cue_sheet

43.2 miles

Total
0.0
0.7
10.0
11.7
12.2
13.4
13.8
13.8
15.8
27.3
29.2
29.3
29.3
30.0

32.7
34.5
36.3
41.3
43.2

1/1
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Cue sheet for Pattison Long 55.8 (Limited Rest Stops)

Pattison Long 55.8 (Limited Rest Stops)
Leg Dir Type

0.7
16.9
1.1
3.5
0.5
3.7
0.0
2.0
11.6
1.9
0.1
0.0
0.7

2.7
1.8
1.8
5.0
1.9

-

N I I O e R A I S A

.

'

Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Food
Right
Right
Straight
Food
Right
Right
Sharp
Right
Right
Sharp
Right
Right
Slight
Right

Notes

Turn right onto Farm to Market 359 N
Turn right to stay on Farm to Market 359 N
Turn right onto Brumlow Rd

Turn right onto Betka Rd

Keep left to stay on Betka Rd

Turn right onto Cochran Rd

Turn left onto Richard Frey Rd

Rest Stop #1

Turn right onto FM 362 S

Turn right onto Royal Rd

Continue onto Farm to Market 359 N
Rest stop #2

Turn right

Turn right onto FM 359 road, FM 359

Turn sharp right onto Adams Flat Road
Turn right onto Wilson Road

Turn sharp right onto FM 362

Turn right onto Royal Road

Turn slight right onto Farm-to-Market Road 359,

FM 359

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/34966205/cue_sheet

55.8 miles

Total
0.0
0.7
17.6
18.6
22.1
22.6
26.4
26.4
28.4
39.9
41.8
41.9
41.9
42.6

45.2
47.1
48.8
53.8
55.7

1/1



